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RICEFERD © AMbit
AEERE 1 23.81Mpps
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Pk 850nm 1310 /1550nm
ARET) R -3 dBm 0dBm
/N RIETHR -8 dBm -10 dBm
BB -19 dBm -32 dBm
I T 11 dB 22 dB
SFERS 2km? 550 mP 40 km®
AR 6dBm -3dBm

a.50/125um, 800 MHz*kmJt £F Hi 45
b. 62.5/125 um, 500 MHz*km>t; £F H 45
C. 9/125 um A 4 i 45
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IR 100~240V AC

BN : K 1500mA (DC)

LB i

5% 1 &JE, IP30BIH

RF 1 290mm*165mm*45mm

HE :1200g
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THEREE 1 20 ~ 60°C (-4 ~ 140°F)

TR ¢ 40 ~ 85°C (-40 ~ 185°F)

FEARHERE @ 5~ 95% (AREELY)
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BB (EMI) @ FCC Part 15/CISPR22 (EN55022) : Class A
RS (EMS)

IEC61000-4-2 (ESD) 4%, IEC 61000-4-3 (RS) 3%, IEC 61000-4-4
(EFT) 4%, IEC61000-4-5 (SurGT)4%, IEC 61000-4-6 (CS)3%
HifRz) : IEC 60068-2-6

P ¢ IEC 60068-2-27

BHH % : IEC 60068-2-32
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www.wintoptec.com

sales@wintoptec.com +86-0755-26641737
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